
Manitou Americas, Inc.
P.O. Box 179 │ West Bend, WI  53095           PHONE: 866-232-8224   │  DIR: 262-387-1210  │  FAX: 262-387-1247

edgeattach.com

TREE SHEARS

OPERATIONAL BASICS
The EDGE tree shear features adjustable, high-tensile steel blades.  It 
will clip hardwoods up to 14” (356 mm) in diameter in one snip.  The 
EDGE tree shear blades are made of AR400 steel, a low profi le design 
for excellent visibility, full-length bushings in the jaws and cross-cut 
“grease galleys” in the hinge pints to ensure a long, trouble-free use.

EDGE® TREE SHEARS
Ideal for clearing fence lines and other hard-to-reach areas, the EDGE 
tree shear is necessary to forestry, landscaping and agricultural 
applications.

CO
M

PACT LO
ADER

SPECIFICATION

Description 
Size 

(in/mm)
Weight 
(lbs/kg)

Tree Shear 14/356 1460/662
Tree Shear with Double Grapple Arms 14/356 1950/885

*Note: Machine compatibility is based on operating capacity of the machine and the weight of the attachment

Radial Skid Loaders Vertical Skid Loaders Track Loaders

Machine Compatibility
   Gehl / Mustang

3640E/
2026

R135/
1350R

R150/
1500R

R165/
1650R

R190/
1900R

R220/
2200R

R260/
2600R

V270/
2700V

V330
3300V

V400/
4000V

RT175/
1750RT

RT210/
2100RT

RT250/
2500RT

*Tree Shears ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦

FEATURES
• Cut up to 14” (356 mm) diameter hardwoods in one snip
• AR400 adjustable steel blade
• Low profi le design for excellent visibility
• Full length bushings in jaws
• Cross-cut grease galleys in hinge pins


