



## **EDGE® TREE SHEARS**

Ideal for clearing fence lines and other hard-to-reach areas, the EDGE tree shear is necessary to forestry, landscaping and agricultural applications.

## **OPERATIONAL BASICS**

The EDGE tree shear features adjustable, high-tensile steel blades. It will clip hardwoods up to 14" (356 mm) in diameter in one snip. The EDGE tree shear blades are made of AR400 steel, a low profile design for excellent visibility, full-length bushings in the jaws and cross-cut "grease galleys" in the hinge pints to ensure a long, trouble-free use.



## **SPECIFICATION**

Description	Size (in/mm)	Weight (Ibs/kg)
Tree Shear	14/356	1460/662
Tree Shear with Double Grapple Arms	14/356	1950/885

## **FEATURES**

- Cut up to 14" (356 mm) diameter hardwoods in one snip
- AR400 adjustable steel blade
- Low profile design for excellent visibility
- Full length bushings in jaws
- Cross-cut grease galleys in hinge pins

	Radial Skid Loaders						Vertical Skid Loaders			Track Loaders			
Machine Compatibility Gehl / Mustang	3640E/ 2026	R135/ 1350R	R150/ 1500R	R165/ 1650R	R190/ 1900R	R220/ 2200R	R260/ 2600R	V270/ 2700V	V330 3300V	V400/ 4000V	RT175/ 1750RT	RT210/ 2100RT	RT250/ 2500RT
*Tree Shears	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+

<sup>\*</sup>Note: Machine compatibility is based on operating capacity of the machine and the weight of the attachment

